Plan Administration —
Election Criteria

RS Retrieve only new elections - 23007 - MIAMI-DADE CO SCHOOL BOARD Help ?

Retrieve only new elections i.e, elections that have been recorded in the system since the last time election information was downloaded, which Mext==
Ny Aocount Was:

Profile Settings 08012011
Meszagze Center

Deleted Messagzes
Retrieve elections by date - 23007 - MIAMI-DADE CO SCHOOL BOARD Help 7

Emplover Serdces

Reporting RetHewve all elections that have been recorded in the system since a specific date.
Submit Report

. Mext>>
Contribution Summary start Date: (AAADDYYYY)
Election Info
Pay Invoices Retrieve elections by $5N - 23007 - MIAMI-DADE CO SCHOOL BOARD Help 7
Death Motice

Corrected Plan Memo Retrieve the elections for 55N

DiztrHbution Info SOR: (399999999

Online Invoices

Retiree List

DROP List Retrieve members with Reminder Letters - 23007 - MIAMI-DADE CO SCHOOL BOARD Help ?
FRS Home Retrieve new employees whose choice period ends this month who have not made a retirement plan election as of: MNextr> |
F.A.Q 08012011
Forms
Contact Us
Loz Out



My Aocount
Profile Settings
Mezzage Center
Deleted Messages
Emplover Services
Reporting
Submit Report
Contrbution Summary
Election Info
Pay Invoices
Death Motice
Corrected Plan Memo
ListAbution Info
Online Invoices
Retires List
CROP List
FRSY Home
FogQ.
Farms
Contact Us

Log Qut

Plan Administration —
Election Reminder Detalls

Election Details

Election Information Download - 23007 - MIAMI-DADE CO SCHOOL BOARD Help ?

&1 members will appear on the download file. To download a file containing these members, please click on the [Download File] button.

Download File

Return to Election Crtera

Election Information Report - 23007 - MIAMI-DADE €O SCHOOL BOARD Help ?
SSN Name Election End Date
111-11-1111 ALPHA, JAMES 08312011
222-22-2222 BETA, LINDA 08312011
333-33-3333 CAT, TOM 08312011
444-44-4444 DOG, JENNIFER 08312011
555-55-5555 EGG, SAM 08312011
666-66-6666 FA, LEE 08312011
777-77-7777 GONE, TINA 08312011
888-88-8888 HAM, MARK 08312011
999-99-9999 INITIAL, PAUL 08312011



My Acocount
Profile Settings
Meszage Center
Deleted Meszages
Emplover Services
Reporting
Submit Report
Contrbution Summary
Election Info
Pay Invoices
Death Motice
Corrected Plan #emo
Diztrbution Info
Online Invoices
Retiree List
DROP List
FRS Home
Fodg,
Farms
Contact Uz

Loz Out

Corrected Plans

Corrected Plan Information Download - 23007 - MIAMI-DADE CO SCHOOL BOARD

Help ?

91 members will appear on the download file, To download a file containing these members, please click the [Download File] Button.

Download File

Return to Corrected Plan Search

Detail Records from - 23007 - MIAMI-DADE CO SCHOOL BOARD - Report Month 07/01/2008

Help ?

SSN

111-11-1111
222-22-2222
333-33-3333
444-44-4444
555-55-5555
666-66-6666
777-77-7777
888-88-8888
999-99-9999

Name

ALPHA, JAMES
BETA, LINDA
CAT, TOM

DOG, JENNIFER
EGG, SAM

FA, LEE

GONE, TINA
HAM, MARK
INITIAL, PAUL

Election Reported Corrected
Effective Date Plan Code Plan Code
07/01/2011 HA PA
02/01/2011 HA PA
09/01/2010 HA PA
06/01/2011 RA QA
05/01/2011 HA PA
09/01/2010 HA PA
01/01/2011 RA QA
03/01/2011 HA PA
02/01/2011 HA PA



Active Member List

Please select the agency and the plan type and then click Next:

Agency Number: | 23007

‘Welcome
Ell My AeecamE Plan Type: | Pension
Profile Settings Active Member List
Communication Preferences Investment Plan
Message Center NEW!
Deleted Messages If an amount due is shown the current service total includes all eligible service. Last
as
= Employer Services Current Date of Current Month  Amount
EBDDTE SSN First Name Last Name Plan Birth Service Reported Due
+ Payro
Pe———— 111-11-1111 JAMES ALPHA HA 05/17/1965 6.50 01/2011 0.00
Retiree Info 222-22-2222 LINDA BETA HA 11/07/1965 4.20 01/2011 0.00
Flection Infe 333-33-3333 TOM CAT HA 06/15/1970 15.70 01/2011 0.00
= Member Info
e 444-44-4444 JENNIFER DOG RA 10/16/1982 8.10 01/2011 0.00
Member Account Info 555-55-5555 SAM EGG HA 01/08/1970 20.30 01/2011 0.00
[+ On-Line F
* Cniine Forms 666-66-6666 LEE FA HA 11/02/1949 6.60 01/2011 0.00
Download Manual
e 777-77-7777 TINA GONE RA 10/07/1986 4.40 01/2011 0.00
F.AQ. 888-88-8888 MARK HAM HA 12/05/1954 5.50 01/2011 0.00
Forms 999-99-9999 PAUL INITIAL HA 09/18/1959 12.50 01/2011 0.00
Contact Us
Log Out



Plan Administration — Distribution Status

Distribution Criteria

Retrieve only new distributions 23007 - MIAMI-DADE CO SCHOOL BOARD Help ?

Retrieve only new Investment Plan and 5State University Optional Retirement Program distribuotions {i.e. distrbutions that have been recorded in the system) since | Mext== |
the last time distribution information was downloaded, which was: 08/27 /2008

Welcome

= My Account
Profile Settingz

Meszage Center HEW! Retrieve distributions by date - 23007 - MIAMI-DADE CO SCHOOL BOARD Help ?
Deleted iessages

El Employer Services Retrieve all Inwestment Plan and State University Optional Retirement Program distributions that hawe been recorded in the system since a specific date,
figency Info -

Start Date: [ARDDYTYY] | Next== |

Reporting -

Invoices

Payrall Errors Retrieve retirement by 55N Help ?

Survivor Benefits

Retiree Infa Retreve the retirement information for 55N
=l Election Info

: E
Election Info a5H: (399993293 et

Corrected Plan Memo
Distribution Info

Brawmless iemusl If wou need additional information concerning the reemployment of a former FRS Pension Plan member, please review the Florida Retirement System Employver Handbook, Chapter 1,

Section VL

Member Info

HI5 Exclusion If wou need additional information concerning the reemployment of a former FRS Investment Plan member, please carefully review 121.091(%), F.5., the Irvestment Plan Summary Plan
= Description, pages 12 and 13, as well as page 2 of the Notice concerning Distrbutions and Reemployment. If wvou have additional questions concerning the reemployment of an

ome Investment Plan member, please call Ernst & Young toll-free on the Employer Assistance Line [1-866-377-2121, Option 1).

F.i& Q.
Faorms
Contact Us
Log Out



Y
JJF“

FRS

Welcome

= vy bhocount
Profile Settings
Message Center MEW!
Deleted ilessages
=l Employer Services
faency Info
Reporting
Irvoices
Payroll Errors
Survivor Benefits
Retiree Info
=l Election Info
Election Info
Corrected Plan Memo
Distribution Info
Diownload Atanual
Member Info
HI5 Exclusion
FRS Home
Fodd,
Forms
Contact Ls
Log Cat

Distribution Detail

Plan Administration — Distribution Detall

Distribution Information Download - 23007 - MIAMI-DADE €O SCHOOL BOARD

Help ?

880 members will appear on the download file, To download a file containing these members, please click the (Download File) Buttan,

Detail Records from - 23007 - MIAMI-DADE CO SCHOOL BOARD

| Download File |

Return to Distrbution Search

Help ?

SN

111-11-1111

222-22-2222

333-33-3333

444-44-4444

555-55-5555

666-66-6666

T-7T-T777

888-88-8888

999-99-9999

Name

ALPHA, JAMES

BETA, LINDA

CAT, TOM

DOG, JENNIFER

EGG, SAM

FA, LEE

GONE, TINA

HAM, MARK

INITIAL, PAUL

Distribution Type

INV
INV
INV
INV
INV
INV
INV
INV

INV

Distribution Date

05/17/2011

11/07/2010

06/15/2008

10/16/2009

01/08/2011

11/02/2009

10/07/2010

12/05/2010

09/18/2008



